Bar Tariff Spirits 25 mls. Unless otherwise stated

Whiskey

Malt Whiskey

Gin - Gordons

Locals Gins (Please ask for our current selection)
Vodka

Bacardi

Dark Rum

Malibu

Archers

Brandy

Somerset Cider Brandy - 5 year old
Liqueurs

Baileys - 50 mls.

Bottle Lager - San Miguel
Perroni 0%
Real Ales 500 mls. Tribute, Doom Bar& Proper Job

Burrow Hill Somerset Cider 500 mls.
A blend of at least 11 varieties of vintage apples 6% ABV

Dry Martini - 50 mls.
Sherry - Tio Pepe served chilled 50 mls
Port - Wiese and Krohn Late Bottle Vintage 75 mls.

Lucombe Devon Organic Drinks 270 mls.
Orange Juice

Sparkling Apple Crush

Raspberry Crush

Sicilian Lemonade

Elderflower Bubbly (Non-Organic)

Luscombe Devon Tonics 200 mls. Regular or light
Lemonade/Cola/Diet Cola 330 mls

Sparkling or Still Water 330 mls

Sparkling or Still Water 1 Litre

Cordial

£3.30
£3.90
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£4.00
£4.25
£4.00
£4.80

£3.50
£2.50
£5.00

£5.00

£3.80
£3.50
£6.50

£3.50

£2.20
£2.30
£1.50
£3.00
.50p



