Bar Tariff Spirits 25 mls. Unless otherwise stated

Whiskey	£3.30
Malt Whiskey	£3.90
Gin - Gordons	£3.30
Locals Gins (Please ask for our current selection) Vodka Bacardi Dark Rum Malibu Archers Brandy Somerset Cider Brandy - 5 year old Liqueurs Baileys - 50 mls.	£3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £4.00 £4.25 £4.00 £4.80
Bottle Lager - San Miguel Perroni 0% Real Ales 500 mls. Tribute, Doom Bar& Proper Job Burrow Hill Somerset Cider 500 mls. A blend of at least 11 varieties of vintage apples 6% ABV	£3.50 £2.50 £5.00
Dry Martini - 50 mls.	£3.80
Sherry - Tio Pepe served chilled 50 mls	£3.50
Port - Wiese and Krohn Late Bottle Vintage 75 mls.	£6.50
Lucombe Devon Organic Drinks 270 mls. Orange Juice Sparkling Apple Crush Raspberry Crush Sicilian Lemonade Elderflower Bubbly (Non-Organic)	£3.50
Luscombe Devon Tonics 200 mls. Regular or light	£2.20
Lemonade/Cola/Diet Cola 330 mls	£2.30
Sparkling or Still Water 330 mls	£1.50
Sparkling or Still Water 1 Litre	£3.00
Cordial	.50p